Level

10

11

12

13*

14*

15*

Comp. Group A70

* Levels 13 - 15 allowable only to individuals with doctoral degree.

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

BA

44,976

3,748

46,248
3,854

47,388
3,949

48,708
4,059

BA+12

46,488

3,874

47,868
3,989

49,128
4,094

50,280
4,190

TABLE 37 -2

NON-SENATE INSTRUCTIONAL (NSI) UNIT 18
DEMONSTRATION TEACHER

Salary Scale
10/1/04
MA MA+12
i v
48,264 49,176
4,022 4,098
49,512 50,340
4,126 4,195
50,820 51,600
4,235 4,300
52,080 52,920
4,340 4,410

MA+26
\Y

50,028
4,169

51,264
4,272

52,428
4,369

53,820
4,485

MA+36
Vi

50,916
4,243

52,212
4,351

53,484
4,457

54,708
4,559

56,076
4,673

57,252
4,771

58,620
4,885

BA

45,876

3,823

47,172
3,931

48,336
4,028

49,680
4,140

BA+12

47,412

3,951

48,828
4,069

50,112
4,176

51,288
4,274

Salary Scale
10/1/05
MA MA+12
1 v
49,224 50,160
4,102 4,180
50,508 51,348
4,209 4,279
51,840 52,632
4,320 4,386
53,124 53,976
4,427 4,498

MA+26
\%

51,024
4,252

52,284
4,357

53,472
4,456

54,900
4,575

MA+36
VI

51,936
4,328

53,256
4,438

54,552
4,546

55,800
4,650

57,192
4,766

58,392
4,866

59,796
4,983



